
Monthly Service Comparison By Assignment
June 2018

 Jun 2017 Jun 2018  Total
Assignment Hours Hours Change Hours

Admin Volunteer 2.65 22.05 + 732.1% 22.05

ADOPTION BUS 23.50 21.50 - 8.5% 21.50

Candy Striper 15.02 3.93 - 73.8% 3.93

Canine Companion 218.20 365.78 + 67.6% 365.78

Canine Housekeeper 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00

Continuing Education Event 139.27 20.10 - 85.6% 20.10

Enrichment Inventor 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00

Equine Volunteer 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00

Equine/Barn Volunteer 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00

Feline Friend 302.32 358.85 + 18.7% 358.85

Feline Housekeeper 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00

Foster Care Volunteer 1,337.00 1,454.50 + 8.8% 1,454.50

Groomer 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00

Isolation Dogs 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00

Kennel Prep Assistant 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00

Loudoun Pet Pantry 22.27 30.02 + 34.8% 30.02

Morning Housekeeping 0.00 46.00 + 100% 46.00

Orientation 0.00 19.00 + 100% 19.00

Page 1



 Jun 2017 Jun 2018  Total
Assignment Hours Hours Change Hours

Pet Detectives 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00

Pet Paparazzi 22.67 13.85 - 38.9% 13.85

Pet Transport 6.00 8.67 + 44.4% 8.67

Pets to Vet Driver 13.52 4.42 - 67.3% 4.42

Scaredy Cat Calmer 0.00 59.60 + 100% 59.60

Senior Project Volunteer 28.18 25.23 - 10.5% 25.23

Shelter Host 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00

Small Animal Friend 29.50 21.22 - 28.1% 21.22

Special Projects: Display Update 5.00 5.80 + 16.0% 5.80

Special Projects: Events 0.00 27.55 + 100% 27.55

Special Projects: Humane Education 2.50 0.00 - 100.0% 0.00

Special Training Assistant 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00

Web Update 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00

X-Inactive CARE Volunteer 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00

X-Inactive Junior Volunteer - Session 1 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00

X-Inactive Junior Volunteer - Session 2 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00

X-Inactive Junior Volunteer - Session 3 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00

X-Inactive Summer Intern 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00

X-Inactive Volunteer Newsletter Development 0.00 0.00 0% 0.00

(None) 0.00 5.30 + 100% 5.30

Page 2



 Jun 2017 Jun 2018  Total
Assignment Hours Hours Change Hours

Grand total 2,167.58 2,513.37 + 16.0% 2,513.37

Page 3


